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Engineers, Architects, and Contractors List 
 

The City of Oakland Building Department held an informational workshop on the Mandatory Soft Story Retrofit Program on July 17th 2019. Below 
is a list of engineers, architects, and contractors who attended the workshop. The City of Oakland does not endorse any of the professionals listed 
below. Please research consumer rights and obtain a few bids before hiring a professional. 
 

For additional professionals, please visit the following websites: 

Engineers: 

SEAONC Structural Engineer Referral List ‐ https://www.seaonc.org/page/referrallist 

Architects: 

AIA East Bay ‐ http://aiaeb.org/find‐an‐architect/member‐firms/ 

AIA SF Search ‐ https://www.aiasf.org/page/FindanArchitect 

Contractors: 

Contractors State License Board ‐ http://www.cslb.ca.gov/ 

 

First Name  Last Name  Company Name  Email  Phone Number  Specialty  Specialty 
Adrian  Mulhall  Mulhall Construction  mulhallconstruction@gmail.com  (415)618‐9662  Contractor    
Peter  Ghodsian  SteelCore Builders Inc  p@steelcorebuilders.com  (415)331‐0525  Contractor    
Henry  Liang  Earthquake and Structures Inc (ESI)  henry@esiengineers.com  (510)601‐1065  Engineer    
Jordan  Mak  SGDM LLC  jmak@sgdmllc.com  (415)462‐0619  Engineer  Contractor 
John  Ware  Ware Associates  john@ware‐associates.com  (510)922‐9888  Engineer    
Sally  McFadden  Smith Engineering  sally@smith‐engr.com  (510)444‐0494  Engineer    
Tony  Elenteny  E&F Construction  tony@efconstructionservices.com  (510)388‐9250  Contractor    
Chris  Lee  Axel 8 Construction  chris@axel8construction.com  (415)906‐3412  Contractor    
David  Bonowitz  David Bonowitz, S.E.  dbonowitz@att.net  (415)771‐3227  Engineer    
Charles  Perry  W. Charles Perry & Associates  charles@wcharlesperry.com  (650)638‐9546  Engineer    
Joseph  Liberman  KPW  liberman@kpwse.com  (510)208‐3300  Engineer    
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First Name  Last Name  Company Name  Email  Phone Number  Specialty  Specialty 
Nikhil  Choudhary  Zenith Engineers  cnikhil@zenithengineers.com  (415)619‐6000  Engineer    
Wiraj  Karve  Zenith Engineers  wiraj@zenithengineers.com  (415)619‐6000  Engineer    
Ray  Hooft  JYASF  rhooft@jyasf.com  (415)243‐0858  Engineer    
Pablo  Wainmayer  Foot Four Builders  pablo.footfourbuilders@gmail.com  (530)331‐5040  Contractor    

Tze  Tsang  SynerForce Engineering Construction  ttsang@synerforcesf.com  (415)795‐3234  Engineer  Contractor 
Rishwender  Paul  Earthquake and Structures Inc (ESI)  bk@esiengineers.com  (510)601‐1065  Engineer    
Fernando  Salvatierra  Earthquake and Structures Inc (ESI)  fernando@esiengineers.com  (510)601‐1065  Engineer    
Derrick  Dinelli  Simpson Strong‐Tie  ddinelli@strongtie.com  (925)570‐4158  Contractor   
Rosângela  Ueberwasser  Tactics Studio  rosangela@tacticsstudio.com  (415)412‐7656  Architect    
Sujin  Sung  Earthquake and Structures Inc (ESI)  sujin@esiengineers.com  (510)601‐1065  Engineer    
Doug  Lee  SynerForce Engineering Construction  dlee@synerforcesf.com  (415)795‐3234  Engineer  Contractor 
Jeffrey  Falero  Partner Engineering  jfalero@partneresi.com  (510)323‐4496  Engineer    
Travis  Moe  Ashley & Vance Engineering Inc  travis@ashleyvance.com  (510)473‐2221  Engineer    
Jeff  Hymer  HCG Associates  jeff@hcgassociates.com  (415)735‐6896  Engineer    
Marissa  Neighbour  Partner Engineering  mneighbour@partneresi.com  (510)404‐8210  Engineer    
Nasser  Jandali  Amana Engineering  amanaeng@gmail.com  (510)715‐2666  Engineer    
Francisco  Contreras  Nabi Construction  francisco@nabiconstruction.com  (415)522‐2215  Engineer    
Doug  Childs  Tactics Studio  doug@tacticsstudio.com  (415)990‐1499  Architect    
Thor  Matteson  Quake Bracing  info@quakebracing.com  (510)495‐1575  Engineer    
Fernando  Armenta  Ergowiz  ergowiz@yahoo.com  (510)654‐4688  Contractor    
Nathanael  Dickinson  Unicorn Consulting  ndickinson@unicorn.consulting  (510)812‐7120  Engineer  Contractor 
Sharam  Ghodsian  SteelCore Builders Inc  s@steelcorebuilders.com  (415)331‐0525  Contractor    
Connor  Daly  Connor Daly  dalycontractor@yahoo.com  (415)205‐0346  Contractor    
Michael  Kaszpurenko  Structural Engineer Collaborative  mikek@secollaborative.com  (415)989‐4466  Engineer    
Symon  Chang  Symon & Associates  symonassociates@gmail.com  (510)798‐1712  Engineer    
Alexander  Itsekson  Enginious Structures  sasha@enginious‐structures.com  (510)272‐9999  Engineer    
Hector  Salazar  H & X Builders  hector@handxbuilders.com  (510)384‐9236  Contractor    
Homy  Sikarojoi  West Coast Premier Construction  homysika@sbcglobal.net  (510)271‐0950  Engineer  Contractor 
Travis  Moe  T.Moe Engineering  tmoe.engineering@gmail.com  (805)305‐8183  Engineer    
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David  Heilig  Metro Inspection Services  dheilig@mac.com  (707)642‐2556  Engineer    
Tom  Lewis  Nelson T Lewis Construction  tnlewis@pacbell.net  (510)581‐3362  Contractor    
Darrel  Harris  HCG Associates  info@hcgassociates.com  (415)291‐9180  Engineer    
Engin  Yagmur  ECR Rngineering  ecrengineering@gmail.com  (415)205‐3804  Engineer    
Elide  Pantoli  Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates  epantoli@wje.com  (510)428‐2907  Engineer    
Joe  Kon  Unicorn Consulting  joe@unicorn.consulting  (415)795‐7394  Engineer  Contractor 

Julia  Lo  SGDM LLC  jlo@sgdmllc.com  (415)462‐0619  Engineer  Contractor 
Louie  Lee  Unicorn Consulting  louie@unicorn.consulting  (415)406‐9034  Engineer  Contractor 
David  Renard  Zenith Engineers  david@zenithengineers.com  (415)619‐6000  Engineer    

 

 

 


